
Philippines' Holiday Japan's Holiday Japan
Campany

Jan 1 Thu New Year's Day New Year's Day

Jan 2 Fri Additional special non-working day Additional special non-working day

3 Sat

Jan 12 Thu Coming‐of‐Age Day

18 Sun Sinulog Festival

Feb 11 Wed National Foundation Day

Feb 19 Thu  Chinese New Year 

Feb 25 Wed EDSA Revolution anniversary

Mar 21 Sat Vernal Equinox Holiday

Apr 2 Thu Maundy Thursday

Apr 3 Fri Good Friday

Apr 4 Sat Black Saturday

Apr 5 Sun Easter

Apr 9 Thu Araw ng Kagitingan

Apr 29 Wed Showa Day

May 1 Fri Labor Day

May 3 Sun Constitution Memorial Day

May 4 Mon Greenery Day

May 5 Tue Children’s Day

May 6 Wed A Holiday In Lieu

Jun 12 Fri  Independence Day

Jul 20 Mon Marine Day

Aug 13 Thu

Aug 14 Fri

Aug 15 Sat

Aug 21 Fri Ninoy Aquino Day

Aug 31 Mon National Heroes Day

Sep 19 Sat

Sep 21 Mon Respect for the Aged Day

Sep 22 Tue National Holiday

Sep 23 Wed Autumnal Equinox Day

Oct 12 Mon Health and Sports Day

Nov 1 Sun All Saints Day

Nov 3 Tue Culture Day

Nov 23 Mon Labour Thanksgiving Day

Nov 30 Mon  Bonifacio Day

Dec 23 Wed The Emperor’s Birthday

Dec 24 Thu Christmas Eve Day

Dec 25 Fri Chiristmas Day

Dec 30 Wed Rizal Day

Dec 31 Thu  Last day of the year  Last day of the year
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